Evaluates: MAX11900/MAX11901/
MAX11902/MAX11903/
MAX11904/MAX11905
MAX11905 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX11905 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX11905, 20-bit, 1.6Msps, single-channel, fully differ-
ential SAR ADC with internal reference buffers. The EV

Contact Avnet to purchase a ZedBoard to communicate with
the MAX11905 EV kit.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX11905EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX11905 EV Kit Bill of Materials (continued)
ITEM QTY REF DES MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
18 1 JU9 TSW-104-26-T-T SAMTEC TSW-104-26-T-T
CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
TSW SERIES; TRIPLE ROW; 2.54MM PITCH;
STRAIGHT; 12PINS
19 1 R1 N/A ? 100 RESISTOR; 0603; 100 OHM; 0.05%;
10PPM; 0.10W; THICK FILM
20 4 R2,R8,R30,R31 N/A ? 1K RESISTOR, 0603, 1K, 0.1%, 10PPM,
1/16W, THIN FILM
21 8 R3,R7,R9,R12,
R13,R25,R28,R29 N/A ? 2K RESISTOR; 0603; 2K OHM; 0.1%;
10PPM; 0.063W; METAL FILM
22 9 R4,R5,R14,R15,R17,
R18,R39,R42,R44 N/A ? 33 RESISTOR; 0603; 33 OHM; 1%;
100PPM; 0.10W; THICK FILM
23 3 R6,R16,R19 N/A ? 0 RESISTOR; 0603; 0 OHM; 0%;
JUMPER; 0.10W; THICK FILM
24 2 R10,R11 N/A ? 499 RESISTOR; 0603; 499 OHM; 0.1%;
10PPM; 0.063W; METAL FILM
25 9 R21-R24,R35-R38,R43 N/A ? 100K RESISTOR; 0603; 100K; 1%;
100PPM; 0.10W; THICK FILM
26 5 R26,R27,R32-R34 N/A ? 10 RESISTOR; 0603; 10 OHM; 0.1%;
10PPM; 0.063W; THICK FILM
27 2 R40,R41 N/A ? 49.9 RESISTOR; 0603; 49.9 OHM; 1%; 100PPM;
0.10W; THICK FILM
28 1 U1 MAX11905ETP+ MAXIM MAX11905ETP+
IC; ADC; 20-BIT, 1.6MSPS, LOW-POWER,
FULLY DIFFERENTIAL SAR ADC; TQFN20-EP
4X4
29 1 U2 MAX6126AASA30+ MAXIM MAX6126AASA30 SERIES VOLTAGE REFERENCE
30 2 U3,U18 MAX14935FAWE+ MAXIM MAX14935FAWE+ IC; DISO; FOUR-CHANNEL; 150MBPS;
5KV DIGITAL ISOLATOR; WSOIC16 300MIL
31 2 U4,U5 MAX8510EXK18 MAXIM MAX8510EXK18
IC; VREG; ULTRA-LOW-NOISE;
HIGH PSRR; LOW-DROPOUT; 0.12A LINEAR
REGULATOR ; SC70-5
32 2 U6,U20 MAX8510EXK33+ MAXIM MAX8510EXK33+
IC; VREG; ULTRA-LOW-NOISE;
HIGH PSRR; LOW-DROPOUT; 0.12A LINEAR
REGULATOR ; SC70-5
33 5 U7,U8,U10-U12 MAX9632ASA MAXIM MAX9632ASA
IC; OPAMP; PRECISION, LOW-NOISE,
WIDE-BAND AMPLIFIER; NSOIC8 150MIL; -40
DEGC TO +125 DEGC-OBSOLETE; REPLACE
ROHS COMPLIANT VALUE
34 1 U17 M25P16-VMW6TG MICRON TECHNOLOGY INCM25P16-VMW6TG
IC; MMRY; 16MBIT; SERIAL
FLASH MEMORY; 75MHZ SPI BUS
INTERFACE; MSOIC8 200MIL
35 1 U21 74LVC1G126GV NXP 74LVC1G126GV IC; DRV; SINGLE BUS BUFFER/LINE
DRIVER; 3-STATE; SOT753
35 1  N/A MAXIM  PCB  PCB: ECPB1190X
TOTAL 205
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2017 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 29
Evaluates: MAX11900/MAX11901/
MAX11902/MAX11903/
MAX11904/MAX11905
MAX11905 Evaluation Kit
Revision History